P14000048903

(Requestor's Name)					
(Address)					
(Address)					
(Cit	y/State/Zip/Phone	e #)			
PICK-UP	☐ WAIT	MAIL			
(Bu	siness Entity Nan	ne)			
(Document Number)					
Certified Copies	_ Certificates	s of Status			
Special Instructions to Filing Officer:					

Office Use Only



000260731220

06/04/14--01022--011 **/8.75

FILED

14 JUN -4 PN 3: 27

SECRETARY OF STATE
TALLAMASSEE, FLORIDA

n 06/06/14

COVER LETTER

Department of State New Filing Section Division of Corporations P. O. Box 6327 Tallahassee, FL 32314

SUBJECT: FL 3	Solutions Group	inc.	
	(PROPOSED CORPORA	TE NAME – <u>MUST INCL</u>	UDE SUFFIX)
Enclosed are an orig	ginal and one (1) copy of the art	ticles of incorporation and	d a check for:
\$70.00 Filing Fee	\$78.75 Filing Fee & Certificate of Status	\$78.75 Filing Fee & Certified Copy	\$87.50 Filing Fee, Certified Copy & Certificate of Status
		ADDITIONAL CO	OPY REQUIRED
FROM:	ohn Coldwell Name	e (Printed or typed)	
4(055 NE 6th Aven		
0	akland Park FL 3	Address 33334	
	City,	State & Zip	
9	54-938-4277		
	Daytime T	elephone number	
<u>j.c</u>	oldwell@ymail.com		
	E-mail address: (to be use	d for future annual report	nouncation)

NOTE: Please provide the original and one copy of the articles.

ARTICLES OF INCORPORATION
In compliance with Chapter 607 and/or Chapter 621, F.S. (Profit)

ARTICLE II PRINCIPAL OFFICE Principal street address 4055 NE 6th Avenue		Mailing address, if different is:		
Oakland Park,	, FL 33334			
ARTICLE III PURI The purpose for which the Transacting any or all lawful	POSE ne corporation is organized is: business permitted under the laws of the United State	onal Corporations, the State of Florida or any	On other state, country territory or nation	
			\$ 14 2-15 1-15	
	RES stock is: 1000 TAL OFFICERS AND/OR DIRECTORS Teresa M. Coldwell, President	Name and Title:	FILED JUN -4 PM 3: CREIARY OF STATE LAHASSEE, FLORID	
Address	5231 NE 14th Terrace Fort Lauderdale, FL 33334	Address:	7	
Name and Title:	John S. Coldwell, VP 5231 NE 14th Terrace Fort Lauderdale, FL 33334			

Name an	d Title:	Name and Title:	
Address		_ Address:	
ARTICLE VI The name and Fl	REGISTERED AGENT orida street address (P.O. Box NOT acceptable) o	of the registered agent is:	
Name:	John S. Coldwell		
Address:	4055 NE 6th Avenue	_	7. 18. 18.
	Oakland Park, FL 33334	_	F JUN EGRETA
ARTICLE VII	INCORPORATOR		N-4 PN ARY OF S ASSEE, FL
The name and ac	Idress of the Incorporator is:		
Name:	John S. Coldwell	_) 3: 2 1/1E ORIDA
Address:	4055 NE 6th Avenue	_	27
	Oakland Park, FL	_	
Having been nan this certificate, I	ned as registered agent to accept service of proces am familiar with and accept the appointment as re	gistered agent and agree to a	act in this capacity
Required Signature/Registered Agent		drest 1/2	6/2/2014 Date
I submit this doc document to the	ument and affirm that the facts stated herein are Department of State constitutes a third degree felo	true. I am aware that the j ny as provided for in s.817.1.	false information submitted in a
/	Jas John S Colde	N, VP	6/2/2014 Date
/ /	Required Signature/Incorporator		Date